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Women / 4 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Tinsley4025
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.475 9.600 9.2759.650 38.000
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Emma Hyso4060
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.450 9.475 9.4759.300 37.700
3 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Laney Greif4059
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.350 9.450 9.4259.225 37.450
6 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Madison Debernardo4146
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

9.425 8.900 9.3009.500 37.125
4 8 2 4 4 

4 

Sydney Westmoreland4148
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

9.075 9.175 9.4759.225 36.950
7 6 4T 1T 5 

5 

Macy Bainbridge4004
NC KPAC

9.575 9.200 9.0758.775 36.625
1 5 9 7 6T

6T

Ryland Atkins4023
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.375 8.975 9.1009.175 36.625
5 7 7 6 6T

6T

Hatteras Ayscue4179
NC Team Attraction G

9.000 9.225 8.7258.725 35.675
8T 4 11 12T 8 

8 

Ayden Anderson4169
NC Southeastern Gymn

8.825 8.525 8.9009.225 35.475
10 10T 4T 8 9 

9 

Madeline Murray4190
NC Top Notch Gymnast

8.700 8.450 8.8758.750 34.775
12T 12 10 9 10 

10 

Dasha Caughman4020
NC Asheville Gymnast

8.750 8.525 8.7258.700 34.700
11 10T 12 12T 11 

11 

Hannah Mamajek4017
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.575 8.700 8.7258.675 34.675
14 9 13 12T 12 

12 

Madelyn Coble4016
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.700 8.425 8.5258.850 34.500
12T 13 8 15 13 

13 

Kathrine Hite4095
NC International Gym

9.000 8.300 8.7507.925 33.975
8T 14 16 11 14 

14 

Caroline Bowman5080
NC Superior Gymnasti

8.350 7.450 8.8008.250 32.850
15 17 15 10 15 

15 

Rachel Moody4196
NC Yadkin Valley Gym

8.325 7.825 8.0758.575 32.800
16 16 14 17 16 

16 

Cora Taylor4043
NC CCG

8.175 8.100 8.2257.900 32.400
17 15 17 16 17 

17 
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